

Savitribai Phule Pune University Faculty of Science and Technology Board of Electrical Engineering

Curriculum Implementation Workshop Second Year – Electrical Engineering (2019 Course)

Certificate of Appreciation

This certificate is gratefully presented to

Anil Eknath JAgtap

For participation in Curriculum Implementation Workshop for the course

"Applications of Mathematics in Electrical Engineering"

On June 26, 2020 organized by Department of Electrical Engineering,

Sinhgad Institute of Technology, Lonavala

Dr. A. A. Kalage (HOD & Member BoS)

Dr. B. E. Kushare (Chairman BoS)



Dr. M. S. Gaikwad (Principal SIT Lonavala)

